
 

 Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable 

January 2024 – Week 1 

 

 
   Wednesday 10th Jan Thursday 11th Jan Friday 12th Jan 

8.30 am 
Start 

 

 

  MATHS 

Paper 1 

1hr 30 mins 
 

ENGLISH LITERATURE  

Paper 2 

2hr 30 mins 

 

SCIENCE  

Biology Paper 1 

1hr 15 mins (Combined)  

1hr 45 mins (Triple) 

 

 

11.00 am  
Start 

 

  COMPUTER SCIENCE P1 

1hr 30 mins 

SPANISH WRITING 

1hr/1hr 15mins (F/H) 

HOSPITALITY 

1hr 20 mins 

 

 HISTORY P1 

1hr 15 mins 

DESIGN AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

2hr 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable 

January 2024 – Week 2 

 
 

  

 Monday 15th Jan Tuesday 16th Jan Wednesday 17th Jan Thursday 18th Jan Friday 19th Jan  

8.30 am 
Start 

 

 

MATHS  

Paper 2 

1hr 30 mins  

 

ENGLISH LITERATURE 

Paper 1 

2hr 

SCIENCE 

Chemistry Paper 1 

1hr 15 mins (Combined)  

1hr 45 mins (Triple) 

 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

Paper 2 

2hr  

MATHS 

Paper 3 

1hr 30 mins 

11.00 am  
Start 

 

GEOGRAPHY 

Paper 1 

1hr 30 mins 

 

 

 

BUSINESS STUDIES P1 

1hr 45 mins 

DANCE 

1hr 30 mins 

GCSE PE P1 

1hr 30 mins 

CLASSICS P1 

1hr 30 mins 

HISTORY P2 

1hr 45 mins 

DRAMA 

1hr 45 mins 

 

 SCIENCE 

Physics Paper 1 

1hr 15 mins (Combined)  

1hr 45 mins (Triple) 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable  

January 2024 – Week 3 
  

 Monday 22nd Jan Tuesday 23rd Jan Wednesday 24th Jan Thursday 25th Jan Friday 26th Jan  

8.30 am 
Start 

 

 

SCIENCE 

Biology Paper 2 

1hr 15 mins (Combined)  

1hr 45 mins (Triple) 

 

CREATIVE IMEDIA 

1hr 30 mins 

SPORTS STUDIES 

1hr 15 mins 

FURTHER MATHS 

1hr 45 mins 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

Paper 1 

1hr 45 mins 

 

SCIENCE 

Chemistry Paper 2 

1hr 15 mins (Combined)  

1hr 45 mins (Triple) 

 

SCIENCE 

Physics Paper 2 

1hr 15 mins (Combined)  

1hr 45 mins (Triple) 

 

 

11.00 am  
Start 

 

SPANISH 
Listening  
35 mins (F)/45 mins (H) 

Reading 
45 mins (F)/1hr (H) 

COMPUTER SCIENCE P2 

1hr 30 mins  

GEOGRAPHY 

Paper 2 

1hr 30 mins 

BUSINESS P2 

1hr 45 mins 

CLASSICS P2 

1hr 30 mins 

GCSE PE P2 

1hr 15 mins 

MUSIC 

1hr 15 mins 

 

SPANISH SPEAKING EXAMS WILL TAKE PLACE ON  

WEDNESDAY 24TH JANUARY 

THURSDAY 25TH JANUARY 

FRIDAY 26TH JANUARY 

INDIVIDUAL TIME SLOTS WILL BE ISSUED TO THE 
STUDENTS 


